Active
Chilled Beams
Type DID300B
T 2.4/2/EN/1
TROX GmbH Telephone +49/28 45/2 02-0
Telefax +49/28 45/2 02-2 65
Heinrich-Trox-Platz e-mail trox@trox.de
D-47504 Neukirchen-Vluyn www.troxtechnik.com

These codes do not need to be completed for standard products
/ / / / / /DID300B - 2 - K - H - SV- ALV 1800 x 1500 00 P1 RAL 9016 G3
Order example
Make: TROX
Type: DID300B-2-K-H-SV-ALV / 1800 x 1500 / P1 / RAL 9016 / G3
IEEOEEP
0 Standard finish
Powder-coated to RAL 9010
(GE 50%)2)
P1 Powder-coated to RAL . . .
(GE 70%)2)
L1 = Total length (diffuser face)
LN = Nominal length
IEEEEOEEEEP
IEEEEOEEEEP
IEEEEEEEEEOEEEEEEEEEP
Not used
900 x 900
1200
1500
18001)
1200 x 1200
1500
1800
1500 x 1500
1800
2100
1800 x 1800
2100
2400
2100 x 2100
2400
2700
2400 x 2400
2700
3000
2700 x 2700
3000
3000 x 3000
L1 x LN
(mm)
TEEEEEEEEEEEZEEEEEEEEEEEU
TEEEEEEEEEEEZEEEEEEEEEEEU1) For casing arrangement M, MV and MH
2) GE = Gloss level
Accessory:
FS12-... (see table)
AW = Support angle
Coil finish:
0 Standard untreated
G3 Finished
to RAL 9005
Note:
L1 = 893 ... 3000 mm
LN only available in standard length
L1 maximum 7 mm shorter than LN
Specification text
The active chilled beam type DID300B is suitable for dealing with
high internal heat loads using a combination of air and water.
It consists of the top plenum which serves as primary air duct and
a diaphragm plate with nozzles in two longitudinal rows (different
nozzle sizes are available). A coil is fitted underneath the primary air
plenum and diaphragm plate. The induction grille below the coil is a
perforated plate. The coil can be used either for heating or cooling
(2-pipe system) as well as heating and cooling (4-pipe system).
The external diameter of the bare coil tube ends is 12 mm. Primary
and conditioned induced air are mixed in the unit and discharged
horizontally with coanda effect into the room via the two slots formed
by the external frame and the internal extrusions. There are holes in
the casing to enable the unit to be hung by the customer.
A construction incorporating an extract air spigot can be provided.
Spigots for supply and extract air can be either side or top mounted.
Support angles and flexible hoses are available as accessories for the
DID300B unit.